
Hallenspielplan  Hugo-Kunzi-Sporthalle  ( (H) )
Am Sportpark 4
70469   Stuttgart/Feuerbach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 11.10.2025 13:00

14:00

14:00

1. BW-Liga
A

KL A

BL A

SG Feuerbach/Korntal

SG Feuerbach/Korntal IV

SG Feuerbach/Korntal III

SG Heilbronn/Leingarten

SG Schorndorf V

TG Nürtingen

5:3

3:5

4:4

Sa. 22.11.2025 13:00

14:00

14:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

1. BW-Liga
A

KL A

BL A

BL A

KL A

1. BW-Liga
A

SG Feuerbach/Korntal

SG Feuerbach/Korntal IV

SG Feuerbach/Korntal III

SG Feuerbach/Korntal III

SG Feuerbach/Korntal IV

SG Feuerbach/Korntal

SSV Ettlingen

SV Vaihingen II

SV Vaihingen

TuS Stuttgart III

TuS Stuttgart IV

BSpfr. Neusatz

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 13.12.2025 13:00

14:00

14:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

1. BW-Liga
A

BL A

KL A

KL A

BL A

1. BW-Liga
A

SG Feuerbach/Korntal

SG Feuerbach/Korntal III

SG Feuerbach/Korntal IV

SG Feuerbach/Korntal IV

SG Feuerbach/Korntal III

SG Feuerbach/Korntal

TB Emmendingen

MTV Stuttgart II

MTV Stuttgart III

SV Salamande…ornwestheim

TV Echterdingen

TSV Altshausen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 13:00

14:00

14:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

1. BW-Liga
A

KL A

BL A

BL A

KL A

1. BW-Liga
A

SG Feuerbach/Korntal

SG Feuerbach/Korntal IV

SG Feuerbach/Korntal III

SG Feuerbach/Korntal III

SG Feuerbach/Korntal IV

SG Feuerbach/Korntal

SpVgg. Mössingen

TSG Backnang

TSV Wendlingen

KSG Gerlingen II

TSV Schornbach

TuS Metzingen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


